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1 литература Копытова Дарья Сергеевна 7 Чебыкина Татьяна Викторовна МАОУ СШ № 1 г. Михайловска 30 27 победитель
2 литература Тимошенков Дмитрий Алексеевич 7 Чебыкина Татьяна Викторовна МАОУ СШ № 1 г. Михайловска 30 24 призёр
3 литература Бажутина Елизавета Александровна 8 Барабанова Ирина Игоревна МАОУ СШ № 1 г. Михайловска 40 27 призёр
4 литература Колосова Ирина Витальевна 8 Пильникова Елена Владимировна МАОУ СШ № 1 г. Михайловска 40 24 призёр
5 литература Фёдорова Марина Алексеевна 9 Круглова Юлия Викторовна МАОУ СШ № 1 г. Михайловска 100 52 призёр
6 литература Дац Елизавета Максимовна 11 Барабанова Ирина Игоревна МАОУ СШ № 1 г. Михайловска 100 86 призер
7 литература Смирнова Анастасия Андреевна 11 Барабанова Ирина Игоревна МАОУ СШ № 1 г. Михайловска 100 65 призер
8 литература Куприянова Владислава Александровна 11 Барабанова Ирина Игоревна МАОУ СШ № 1 г. Михайловска 100 63 призер
9 литература Чукина Полина Евгеньевна 11 Барабанова Ирина Игоревна МАОУ СШ № 1 г. Михайловска 100 51 призер
10 ОБЖ Колосова Ирина Витальевна 8 Кобяков Иван Васильевич МАОУ СШ № 1 г. Михайловска 250 150 призер
11 ОБЖ Хакимова Лика Радиковна 8 Кобяков Иван Васильевич МАОУ СШ № 1 г. Михайловска 250 137 призер
12 технология Фаттахова Айгуль Фидановна 7 Михайлова Марина Викторовна МАОУ СШ № 1 г. Михайловска 115 111 победитель
13 технология Головко Влада Витальевна 8 Михайлова Марина Викторовна МАОУ СШ № 1 г. Михайловска 115 113 победитель
14 технология Абакулова Анастасия Андреевна 8 Михайлова Марина Викторовна МАОУ СШ № 1 г. Михайловска 115 109 призер
15 английский язык Кочергин Михаил Александрович 10 Сычева Марина Васильевна МАОУ СШ № 1 г. Михайловска 100 59 победитель
16 английский язык Бурханова Юлия Равзидовна 11 Сычева Марина Васильевна МАОУ СШ № 1 г. Михайловска 100 73 победитель
17 физкультура Куприянов Илья Александрович 7 Абзалова Зульфия Сабирьяновна МАОУ СШ № 1 г. Михайловска 100 70.37 победитель

1 обществознание Бараковских Юлия Дмитриевна 8 Шевкунова Нелли Рудольфовна МАОУ СШ № 2 г. Михайловска 100 65 призёр
2 обществознание Беспалова Виктория Викторовна 8 Шевкунова Нелли Рудольфовна МАОУ СШ № 2 г. Михайловска 100 58 призёр
3 обществознание Моисеева Мария Александровна 8 Шевкунова Нелли Рудольфовна МАОУ СШ № 2 г. Михайловска 100 55 призёр
4 обществознание Щипанова Ксения Вадимовна 8 Шевкунова Нелли Рудольфовна МАОУ СШ № 2 г. Михайловска 100 53 призёр
5 математика Немтина Татьяна Романовна 6 Иванова Лариса Леонидовна МАОУ СШ № 2 г. Михайловска 35 27 победитель
6 литература Пьянкова Анна Юрьевна 7 Бадртдинова Александра Павловна МАОУ СШ № 2 г. Михайловска 30 16 призёр
7 литература Галявиева Эвелина Рашидовна 8 Сурганова Татьяна Владимировна МАОУ СШ № 2 г. Михайловска 40 20 призер
8 биология Ермоленко Кирилл Викторович 9 Телегина Марина Валерьевна МАОУ СШ № 2 г. Михайловска 65 33 призёр
9 русский язык Сурганова Дарья Владимировна 7 Бадртдинова Александра Павловна МАОУ СШ № 2 г. Михайловска 85 52 призер
10 физкультура Хасанова Лилия Ильдаровна 10 Колотова Алевтина Сергеевна МАОУ СШ № 2 г. Михайловска 214 107.12 победитель
11 физкультура Мальцев Никита Денисович 8 Колотова Алевтина Сергеевна МАОУ СШ № 2 г. Михайловска 191 112.69 победитель
12 физкультура Галянин Александр Иванович 8 Колотова Алевтина Сергеевна МАОУ СШ № 2 г. Михайловска 191 100.99 призер
13 физкультура Гареев Станислав Модарисович 8 Колотова Алевтина Петровна МАОУ СШ № 2 г. Михайловска 100 80.4 призер
14 физкультура Калимуллин Владислав Альбертович 11 Колотова Алевтина Петровна МАОУ СШ № 2 г. Михайловска 100 78.68 победитель
15 физкультура Щипанова Анастасия Ильшатовна 10 Колотова Алевтина Петровна МАОУ СШ № 2 г. Михайловска 100 78.42 призер
16 физкультура Абросимова Татьяна Евгеньевна 11 Колотова Алевтина Петровна МАОУ СШ № 2 г. Михайловска 100 73.7 призер

1 обществознание Устюгова Анна Андреевна 8 Фархутдинова Луиза Салахатдиновна МБОУ ЦО «Наследие» с. Акбаш 100 51 призёр
2 биология Кафизова Гузель Анисовна 7 Абдулхаева Альбина Камильевна МБОУ ЦО «Наследие» с. Акбаш 44 24 призёр

1 обществознание Некрасов Кирилл Денисович 7 Паксюткина Юлия Николаевна МКОУ ООШ №11 пгт. Верхние Серги 100 78 победитель
2 обществознание Чукин Артём Евгеньевич 7 Паксюткина Юлия Николаевна МКОУ ООШ №11 пгт. Верхние Серги 100 66 призёр
3 обществознание Коваль Ангелина Вячеславовна 8 Паксюткина Юлия Николаевна МКОУ ООШ №11 пгт. Верхние Серги 100 54 призёр
4 обществознание Сметанина Виктория Владимировна 8 Паксюткина Юлия Николаевна МКОУ ООШ №11 пгт. Верхние Серги 100 50 призёр
5 обществознание Коростелева Дарья Михайловна 9 Паксюткина Юлия Николаевна МКОУ ООШ №11 пгт. Верхние Серги 100 60 победитель
6 обществознание Шестаков Данил Александрович 9 Паксюткина Юлия Николаевна МКОУ ООШ №11 пгт. Верхние Серги 100 55 призёр
7 биология Сметанина Анастасия Вадимовна 8 Булатова Кристина Владимировна МКОУ ООШ №11 пгт. Верхние Серги 55 37 победитель
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8 биология Сидоров Александр Эдуардович 8 Булатова Кристина Владимировна МКОУ ООШ №11 пгт. Верхние Серги 55 30 призер
9 биология Бирюкова Элина Андреевна 8 Булатова Кристина Владимировна МКОУ ООШ №11 пгт. Верхние Серги 55 28 призер
10 технология Сметанина Виктория Владимировна 8 Мазырина Ирина Владимировна МКОУ ООШ №11 пгт. Верхние Серги 115 69 призер
11 технология Бирюкова Элина Андреевна 8 Мазырина Ирина Владимировна МКОУ ООШ №11 пгт. Верхние Серги 115 62 призер
12 физкультура Соловьева Дарья Евгеньевна 9 Гаврилов Александр Викторович МКОУ ООШ №11 пгт. Верхние Серги 100 59.1 призер
13 физкультура Агапов Евгений Александрович 9 Гаврилов Александр Викторович МКОУ ООШ №11 пгт. Верхние Серги 100 60.42 призер

1 обществознание Булатов Денис Николаевич 7 Вахновская Надежда Борисовна МКОУ СОШ № 1 г. Нижние Серги 100 66 призёр
2 обществознание Малышкин Илья Максимович 7 Вахновская Надежда Борисовна МКОУ СОШ № 1 г. Нижние Серги 100 66 призёр
3 обществознание Вахонина Юлия Евгеньевна 8 Дунаева Елена Юрьевна МКОУ СОШ № 1 г. Нижние Серги 100 63 призёр
4 биология Еремеева Евгения Александровна 8 Мартьянова Татьяна Владимировна МКОУ СОШ № 1 г. Нижние Серги 55 31 призер

1 обществознание Кайнова Евгения Михайловна 7 Петрова Ольга Валерьевна МКОУ СОШ № 2 г. Нижние Серги 100 78 победитель
2 обществознание Портнова Вероника Михайловна 7 Петрова Ольга Валерьевна МКОУ СОШ № 2 г. Нижние Серги 100 64 призёр
3 обществознание Прудников Никита Владимирович 8 Копытов Игорь Ильич МКОУ СОШ № 2 г. Нижние Серги 100 76 победитель
4 обществознание Захарова София Александровна 8 Копытов Игорь Ильич МКОУ СОШ № 2 г. Нижние Серги 100 75 призёр
5 обществознание Кислова Ксения Павловна 8 Копытов Игорь Ильич МКОУ СОШ № 2 г. Нижние Серги 100 75 призёр
6 обществознание Костромина Елизавета Максимовна 9 Петрова Ольга Валерьевна МКОУ СОШ № 2 г. Нижние Серги 100 51 призёр
7 литература Акбутаева Диана Владимировна 8 Кириллова Наталия Викторовна МКОУ СОШ № 2 г. Нижние Серги 40 22 призер
8 литература Костромина Елизавета Максимовна 9 Кириллова Наталия Викторовна МКОУ СОШ № 2 г. Нижние Серги 100 61 победитель
9 литература Елизарьева Елена Анатольевна 10 Кириллова Наталия Викторовна МКОУ СОШ № 2 г. Нижние Серги 100 94 победитель
10 литература Тюзельбаева Екатерина Рудольфовна 10 Кириллова Наталия Викторовна МКОУ СОШ № 2 г. Нижние Серги 100 91 призёр
11 литература Симонова Дарья Дмитриевна 11 Мощевитина Ольга Викторовна МКОУ СОШ № 2 г. Нижние Серги 100 70 призер
12 ОБЖ Малышева Алина Васильевна 8 Митин Евгений Сергеевич МКОУ СОШ № 2 г. Нижние Серги 250 180 победитель
13 ОБЖ Прудников Никита Владимирович 8 Митин Евгений Сергеевич МКОУ СОШ № 2 г. Нижние Серги 250 179 победитель
14 ОБЖ Попов Даниил Владиславович 9 Митин Евгений Сергеевич МКОУ СОШ № 2 г. Нижние Серги 250 165 призер
15 биология Никулина Антонина Александровна 9 Зерова Елена Борисовна МКОУ СОШ № 2 г. Нижние Серги 65 36 призер
16 биология Пильников Кирилл Александрович 9 Зерова Елена Борисовна МКОУ СОШ № 2 г. Нижние Серги 65 35 призер
17 физкультура Киреева Олеся Вадимовна 8 Киреев Андрей Валерьевич МКОУ СОШ № 2 г. Нижние Серги 191 103.43 победитель
18 физкультура Прудников Никита Владимирович 8 Киреев Андрей Валерьевич МКОУ СОШ № 2 г. Нижние Серги 100 77.51 призер
19 физкультура Чекасин Александр Максимович 11 Киреев Андрей Валерьевич МКОУ СОШ № 2 г. Нижние Серги 100 59.7 призер
20 физкультура Никулина Антонина Александровна 9 Киреев Андрей Валерьевич МКОУ СОШ № 2 г. Нижние Серги 100 59.57 призер

1 литература Гилёв Яков Андреевич 7 Абрамова Марина Сергеевна МКОУ СОШ № 4 г. Михайловска 30 16 призер
2 литература Соколкина Светлана Сергеевна 7 Абрамова Марина Сергеевна МКОУ СОШ № 4 г. Михайловска 30 15 призер

1 литература Шершнева Ольга Анатольевна 11 Фетисова Марина Владимировна МКОУ СОШ № 8 р. п. Атиг 100 60 призер

1 обществознание Малюкова Софья Сергеевна 10 Еловских  Надежда Владимировна МКОУ СОШ №10 пгт. Верхние Серги 100 65 победитель
2 обществознание Рыжкова Татьяна Сергеевна 11 Еловских  Надежда Владимировна МКОУ СОШ №10 пгт. Верхние Серги 100 88 победитель
3 литература Гаврилова Анна Леонидовна 8 Пильникова Наталья Николаевна МКОУ СОШ №10 пгт. Верхние Серги 40 31 победитель
4 литература Куклинова Юлия Александровна 8 Стрелова Ирина Васильевна МКОУ СОШ №10 пгт. Верхние Серги 40 28 призер
5 литература Жукова Виктория Николаевна 8 Пильникова Наталья Николаевна МКОУ СОШ №10 пгт. Верхние Серги 40 27 призер
6 литература Юстус Кристина Вячеславовна 8 Пильникова Наталья Николаевна МКОУ СОШ №10 пгт. Верхние Серги 40 23 призер
7 литература Васильева Анастасия Максимовна 9 Садилова Татьяна Васильевна МКОУ СОШ №10 пгт. Верхние Серги 100 59 призёр
8 литература Рыжкова Татьяна Сергеевна 11 Садилова Татьяна Васильевна МКОУ СОШ №10 пгт. Верхние Серги 100 93 победитель
9 литература Демина Елена Денисовна 11 Садилова Татьяна Васильевна МКОУ СОШ №10 пгт. Верхние Серги 100 83 призер
10 биология Могиленских Полина Максимовна 9 Битерева Светлана Анатольевна МКОУ СОШ №10 пгт. Верхние Серги 65 38 призер
11 биология Кобяков Тимур Дмитриевич 9 Битерева Светлана Анатольевна МКОУ СОШ №10 пгт. Верхние Серги 65 36 призер
12 русский язык Куклинова Юлия Александровна 8 Пильникова Наталья Николаевна МКОУ СОШ №10 пгт. Верхние Серги 95 50 победитель
13 русский язык Рыжкова Татьяна Сергеевна 11 Садилова Татьяна Васильевна МКОУ СОШ №10 пгт. Верхние Серги 130 82 победитель



14 русский язык Демина Елена Денисовна 11 Садилова Татьяна Васильевна МКОУ СОШ №10 пгт. Верхние Серги 130 67 призер
15 английский язык Могиленских Полина Максимовна 9 Дудушкина Светлана Геннадьевна МКОУ СОШ №10 пгт. Верхние Серги 100 68 победитель
16 английский язык Васильева Анастасия Максимовна 9 Дудушкина Светлана Геннадьевна МКОУ СОШ №10 пгт. Верхние Серги 100 52 призер
17 английский язык Рыжкова Татьяна Сергеевна 11 Дудушкина Светлана Геннадьевна МКОУ СОШ №10 пгт. Верхние Серги 100 60 призер

1 биология Попова Анна Сергеевна 7 Валиева Зиля Шамшатовна МКОУ СОШ д. Васькино 44 34 победитель
2 биология Галимова Азалия Ирековна 8 Валиева Зиля Шамшатовна МКОУ СОШ д. Васькино 55 37 победитель
3 биология Пошелюк Александр Иванович 8 Валиева Зиля Шамшатовна МКОУ СОШ д. Васькино 55 30 призер

1 обществознание Лютина Екатерина Андреевна 7 Черемных Наталья Николаевна МКОУ СОШ п. Ключевая 100 69 призёр
2 обществознание Микушина Мария Евгеньевна 8 Черемных Наталья Николаевна МКОУ СОШ п. Ключевая 100 71 призёр
3 литература Микушина Мария Евгеньевна 8 Зобнина Надежда Ефимовна МКОУ СОШ п. Ключевая 40 22 призер
4 биология Абдуллин Роман Маратович 8 Усманов Ибрагим Мингалиевич МКОУ СОШ п. Ключевая 55 36 призер

1 обществознание Зыкова Ангелина Сергеевна 7 Гладких Лариса Ивановна МКОУ СОШ п. Красноармеец 100 72 призёр
2 литература Зыкова Ангелина Сергеевна 7 Паначева Надежда Ивановна МКОУ СОШ п. Красноармеец 30 27 победитель
3 биология Балеевских Дарья Алексеевна 11 Галина Роза Рамазановна МКОУ СОШ п. Красноармеец 112.5 65 победитель
4 русский язык Зыкова Ангелина Сергеевна 7 Паначева Надежда Ивановна МКОУ СОШ п. Красноармеец 85 50 призер

1 обществознание Мокина Дарья Андреевна 7 Луткова Мария Алексеевна МКОУ СОШ с. Кленовское 100 72 призёр
2 литература Егармин Георгий Владимирович 7 Исламовна Регина Ильдусовна МКОУ СОШ с. Кленовское 30 19 призёр
3 русский язык Мокина Дарья Андреевна 7 Копылова Галина Владимировна МКОУ СОШ с. Кленовское 85 61 победитель

1 ОБЖ Детков Игорь Сергеевич 7 Некрасова Галина Анатольевна МКОУ СОШ с. Накоряково 250 183 победитель
2 ОБЖ Сесюнина Анастасия Владимировна 10 Некрасова Галина Анатольевна МКОУ СОШ с. Накоряково 250 163 призер
3 биология Киреев Константин Михайлович 7 Некрасова Галина Анатольевна МКОУ СОШ с. Накоряково 44 25 призер
4 биология Хоробрых Ольга Викторовна 9 Некрасова Галина Анатольевна МКОУ СОШ с. Накоряково 65 33 призер
5 биология Шаяхметова Дилара Салауатовна 11 Некрасова Галина Анатольевна МКОУ СОШ с. Накоряково 112.5 57 призер
6 русский язык Киреев Константин Михайлович 7 Огородникова Ольга Анатольевна МКОУ СОШ с. Накоряково 85 47 призер

физкультура Детков Игорь Сергеевич 7 Абышева Надежда Михайловна МКОУ СОШ с. Накоряково 100 68.04 призер
физкультура Абышева Дарья Игоревна 11 Абышева Надежда Михайловна МКОУ СОШ с. Накоряково 100 76.86 призер

1 математика Ахмедшин Руслан Сагитович 10 Гараева Татьяна Николаевна МКОУ СОШ с. Первомайское 42 28 победитель
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ОУ Макс. 
сумма 
баллов

Набранная 
сумма 
баллов

Статус  участника

1 английский язык Могиленских Полина Максимовна 9 Дудушкина Светлана Геннадьевна МКОУ СОШ №10 пгт. Верхние Серги 100 68 победитель
2 английский язык Васильева Анастасия Максимовна 9 Дудушкина Светлана Геннадьевна МКОУ СОШ №10 пгт. Верхние Серги 100 52 призер
3 английский язык Кочергин Михаил Александрович 10 Сычева Марина Васильевна МАОУ СШ № 1 г. Михайловска 100 59 победитель
4 английский язык Бурханова Юлия Равзидовна 11 Сычева Марина Васильевна МАОУ СШ № 1 г. Михайловска 100 73 победитель
5 английский язык Рыжкова Татьяна Сергеевна 11 Дудушкина Светлана Геннадьевна МКОУ СОШ №10 пгт. Верхние Серги 100 60 призер

1 биология Попова Анна Сергеевна 7 Валиева Зиля Шамшатовна МКОУ СОШ д. Васькино 44 34 победитель
2 биология Киреев Константин Михайлович 7 Некрасова Галина Анатольевна МКОУ СОШ с. Накоряково 44 25 призер
3 биология Кафизова Гузель Анисовна 7 Абдулхаева Альбина Камильевна МБОУ ЦО «Наследие» с. Акбаш 44 24 призер
4 биология Сметанина Анастасия Вадимовна 8 Булатова Кристина Владимировна МКОУ ООШ №11 пгт. Верхние Серги 55 37 победитель
5 биология Галимова Азалия Ирековна 8 Валиева Зиля Шамшатовна МКОУ СОШ д. Васькино 55 37 победитель
6 биология Абдуллин Роман Маратович 8 Усманов Ибрагим Мингалиевич МКОУ СОШ п. Ключевая 55 36 призер
7 биология Еремеева Евгения Александровна 8 Мартьянова Татьяна Владимировна МКОУ СОШ № 1 г. Нижние Серги 55 31 призер
8 биология Сидоров Александр Эдуардович 8 Булатова Кристина Владимировна МКОУ ООШ №11 пгт. Верхние Серги 55 30 призер
9 биология Пошелюк Александр Иванович 8 Валиева Зиля Шамшатовна МКОУ СОШ д. Васькино 55 30 призер
10 биология Бирюкова Элина Андреевна 8 Булатова Кристина Владимировна МКОУ ООШ №11 пгт. Верхние Серги 55 28 призер
11 биология Могиленских Полина Максимовна 9 Битерева Светлана Анатольевна МКОУ СОШ №10 пгт. Верхние Серги 65 38 призер
12 биология Никулина Антонина Александровна 9 Зерова Елена Борисовна МКОУ СОШ № 2 г. Нижние Серги 65 36 призер
13 биология Кобяков Тимур Дмитриевич 9 Битерева Светлана Анатольевна МКОУ СОШ №10 пгт. Верхние Серги 65 36 призер
14 биология Пильников Кирилл Александрович 9 Зерова Елена Борисовна МКОУ СОШ № 2 г. Нижние Серги 65 35 призер
15 биология Ермоленко Кирилл Викторович 9 Телегина Марина Валерьевна МАОУ СШ № 2 г. Михайловска 65 33 призер
16 биология Хоробрых Ольга Викторовна 9 Некрасова Галина Анатольевна МКОУ СОШ с. Накоряково 65 33 призер
17 биология Балеевских Дарья Алексеевна 11 Галина Роза Рамазановна МКОУ СОШ п. Красноармеец 112.5 65 победитель
18 биология Шаяхметова Дилара Салауатовна 11 Некрасова Галина Анатольевна МКОУ СОШ с. Накоряково 112.5 57 призер

1 литература Копытова Дарья Сергеевна 7 Чебыкина Татьяна Викторовна МАОУ СШ № 1 г. Михайловска 30 27 победитель
2 литература Зыкова Ангелина Сергеевна 7 Паначева Надежда Ивановна МКОУ СОШ п. Красноармеец 30 27 победитель
3 литература Тимошенков Дмитрий Алексеевич 7 Чебыкина Татьяна Викторовна МАОУ СШ № 1 г. Михайловска 30 24 призёр
4 литература Егармин Георгий Владимирович 7 Исламовна Регина Ильдусовна МКОУ СОШ с. Кленовское 30 19 призёр
5 литература Пьянкова Анна Юрьевна 7 Бадртдинова Александра Павловна МАОУ СШ № 2 г. Михайловска 30 16 призёр
6 литература Гилёв Яков Андреевич 7 Абрамова Марина Сергеевна МКОУ СОШ № 4 г. Михайловска 30 16 призёр
7 литература Соколкина Светлана Сергеевна 7 Абрамова Марина Сергеевна МКОУ СОШ № 4 г. Михайловска 30 15 призёр
8 литература Гаврилова Анна Леонидовна 8 Пильникова Наталья Николаевна МКОУ СОШ №10 пгт. Верхние Серги 40 31 победитель
9 литература Куклинова Юлия Александровна 8 Стрелова Ирина Васильевна МКОУ СОШ №10 пгт. Верхние Серги 40 28 призер
10 литература Бажутина Елизавета Александровна 8 Барабанова Ирина Игоревна МАОУ СШ № 1 г. Михайловска 40 27 призер
11 литература Жукова Виктория Николаевна 8 Пильникова Наталья Николаевна МКОУ СОШ №10 пгт. Верхние Серги 40 27 призер
12 литература Колосова Ирина Витальевна 8 Пильникова Елена Владимировна МАОУ СШ № 1 г. Михайловска 40 24 призер
13 литература Юстус Кристина Вячеславовна 8 Пильникова Наталья Николаевна МКОУ СОШ №10 пгт. Верхние Серги 40 23 призер
14 литература Акбутаева Диана Владимировна 8 Кириллова Наталия Викторовна МКОУ СОШ № 2 г. Нижние Серги 40 22 призер
15 литература Микушина Мария Евгеньевна 8 Зобнина Надежда Ефимовна МКОУ СОШ п. Ключевая 40 22 призер
16 литература Галявиева Эвелина Рашидовна 8 Сурганова Татьяна Владимировна МАОУ СШ № 2 г. Михайловска 40 20 призер
17 литература Костромина Елизавета Максимовна 9 Кириллова Наталия Викторовна МКОУ СОШ № 2 г. Нижние Серги 100 61 победитель
18 литература Васильева Анастасия Максимовна 9 Садилова Татьяна Васильевна МКОУ СОШ №10 пгт. Верхние Серги 100 59 призёр
19 литература Фёдорова Марина Алексеевна 9 Круглова Юлия Викторовна МАОУ СШ № 1 г. Михайловска 100 52 призёр
20 литература Елизарьева Елена Анатольевна 10 Кириллова Наталия Викторовна МКОУ СОШ № 2 г. Нижние Серги 100 94 победитель
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21 литература Тюзельбаева Екатерина Рудольфовна 10 Кириллова Наталия Викторовна МКОУ СОШ № 2 г. Нижние Серги 100 91 призёр
22 литература Рыжкова Татьяна Сергеевна 11 Садилова Татьяна Васильевна МКОУ СОШ №10 пгт. Верхние Серги 100 93 победитель
23 литература Дац Елизавета Максимовна 11 Барабанова Ирина Игоревна МАОУ СШ № 1 г. Михайловска 100 86 призер
24 литература Демина Елена Денисовна 11 Садилова Татьяна Васильевна МКОУ СОШ №10 пгт. Верхние Серги 100 83 призер
25 литература Симонова Дарья Дмитриевна 11 Мощевитина Ольга Викторовна МКОУ СОШ № 2 г. Нижние Серги 100 70 призер
26 литература Смирнова Анастасия Андреевна 11 Барабанова Ирина Игоревна МАОУ СШ № 1 г. Михайловска 100 65 призер
27 литература Куприянова Владислава Александровна 11 Барабанова Ирина Игоревна МАОУ СШ № 1 г. Михайловска 100 63 призер
28 литература Шершнева Ольга Анатольевна 11 Фетисова Марина Владимировна МКОУ СОШ № 8 р. п. Атиг 100 60 призер
29 литература Чукина Полина Евгеньевна 11 Барабанова Ирина Игоревна МАОУ СШ № 1 г. Михайловска 100 51 призер

1 математика Немтина Татьяна Романовна 6 Иванова Лариса Леонидовна МАОУ СШ № 2 г. Михайловска 35 27 победитель
2 математика Ахмедшин Руслан Сагитович 10 Гараева Татьяна Николаевна МКОУ СОШ с. Первомайское 42 28 победитель

1 ОБЖ Детков Игорь Сергеевич 7 Некрасова Галина Анатольевна МКОУ СОШ с. Накоряково 250 183 победитель
2 ОБЖ Малышева Алина Васильевна 8 Митин Евгений Сергеевич МКОУ СОШ № 2 г. Нижние Серги 250 180 победитель
3 ОБЖ Прудников Никита Владимирович 8 Митин Евгений Сергеевич МКОУ СОШ № 2 г. Нижние Серги 250 179 победитель
4 ОБЖ Колосова Ирина Витальевна 8 Кобяков Иван Васильевич МАОУ СШ № 1 г. Михайловска 250 150 призер
5 ОБЖ Хакимова Лика Радиковна 8 Кобяков Иван Васильевич МАОУ СШ № 1 г. Михайловска 250 137 призер
6 ОБЖ Попов Даниил Владиславович 9 Митин Евгений Сергеевич МКОУ СОШ № 2 г. Нижние Серги 250 165 призер
7 ОБЖ Сесюнина Анастасия Владимировна 10 Некрасова Галина Анатольевна МКОУ СОШ с. Накоряково 250 163 призер

1 обществознание Некрасов Кирилл Денисович 7 Паксюткина Юлия Николаевна МКОУ ООШ №11 пгт. Верхние Серги 100 78 победитель
2 обществознание Кайнова Евгения Михайловна 7 Петрова Ольга Валерьевна МКОУ СОШ № 2 г. Нижние Серги 100 78 победитель
3 обществознание Зыкова Ангелина Сергеевна 7 Гладких Лариса Ивановна МКОУ СОШ п. Красноармеец 100 72 призёр
4 обществознание Мокина Дарья Андреевна 7 Луткова Мария Алексеевна МКОУ СОШ с. Кленовское 100 72 призёр
5 обществознание Лютина Екатерина Андреевна 7 Черемных Наталья Николаевна МКОУ СОШ п. Ключевая 100 69 призёр
6 обществознание Чукин Артём Евгеньевич 7 Паксюткина Юлия Николаевна МКОУ ООШ №11 пгт. Верхние Серги 100 66 призёр
7 обществознание Булатов Денис Николаевич 7 Вахновская Надежда Борисовна МКОУ СОШ № 1 г. Нижние Серги 100 66 призёр
8 обществознание Малышкин Илья Максимович 7 Вахновская Надежда Борисовна МКОУ СОШ № 1 г. Нижние Серги 100 66 призёр
9 обществознание Портнова Вероника Михайловна 7 Петрова Ольга Валерьевна МКОУ СОШ № 2 г. Нижние Серги 100 64 призёр
10 обществознание Прудников Никита Владимирович 8 Копытов Игорь Ильич МКОУ СОШ № 2 г. Нижние Серги 100 76 победитель
11 обществознание Захарова София Александровна 8 Копытов Игорь Ильич МКОУ СОШ № 2 г. Нижние Серги 100 75 призёр
12 обществознание Кислова Ксения Павловна 8 Копытов Игорь Ильич МКОУ СОШ № 2 г. Нижние Серги 100 75 призёр
13 обществознание Микушина Мария Евгеньевна 8 Черемных Наталья Николаевна МКОУ СОШ п. Ключевая 100 71 призёр
14 обществознание Бараковских Юлия Дмитриевна 8 Шевкунова Нелли Рудольфовна МАОУ СШ № 2 г. Михайловска 100 65 призёр
15 обществознание Вахонина Юлия Евгеньевна 8 Дунаева Елена Юрьевна МКОУ СОШ № 1 г. Нижние Серги 100 63 призёр
16 обществознание Беспалова Виктория Викторовна 8 Шевкунова Нелли Рудольфовна МАОУ СШ № 2 г. Михайловска 100 58 призёр
17 обществознание Моисеева Мария Александровна 8 Шевкунова Нелли Рудольфовна МАОУ СШ № 2 г. Михайловска 100 55 призёр
18 обществознание Коваль Ангелина Вячеславовна 8 Паксюткина Юлия Николаевна МКОУ ООШ №11 пгт. Верхние Серги 100 54 призёр
19 обществознание Щипанова Ксения Вадимовна 8 Шевкунова Нелли Рудольфовна МАОУ СШ № 2 г. Михайловска 100 53 призёр
20 обществознание Устюгова Анна Андреевна 8 Фархутдинова Луиза Салахатдиновна МБОУ ЦО «Наследие» с. Акбаш 100 51 призёр
21 обществознание Сметанина Виктория Владимировна 8 Паксюткина Юлия Николаевна МКОУ ООШ №11 пгт. Верхние Серги 100 50 призёр
22 обществознание Коростелева Дарья Михайловна 9 Паксюткина Юлия Николаевна МКОУ ООШ №11 пгт. Верхние Серги 100 60 победитель
23 обществознание Шестаков Данил Александрович 9 Паксюткина Юлия Николаевна МКОУ ООШ №11 пгт. Верхние Серги 100 55 призёр
24 обществознание Костромина Елизавета Максимовна 9 Петрова Ольга Валерьевна МКОУ СОШ № 2 г. Нижние Серги 100 51 призёр
25 обществознание Малюкова Софья Сергеевна 10 Еловских  Надежда Владимировна МКОУ СОШ №10 пгт. Верхние Серги 100 65 победитель
26 обществознание Рыжкова Татьяна Сергеевна 11 Еловских  Надежда Владимировна МКОУ СОШ №10 пгт. Верхние Серги 100 88 победитель

1 русский язык Мокина Дарья Андреевна 7 Копылова Галина Владимировна МКОУ СОШ с. Кленовское 85 61 победитель
2 русский язык Сурганова Дарья Владимировна 7 Бадртдинова Александра Павловна МАОУ СШ № 2 г. Михайловска 85 52 призер
3 русский язык Зыкова Ангелина Сергеевна 7 Паначева Надежда Ивановна МКОУ СОШ п. Красноармеец 85 50 призер
4 русский язык Киреев Константин Михайлович 7 Огородникова Ольга Анатольевна МКОУ СОШ с. Накоряково 85 47 призер



5 русский язык Куклинова Юлия Александровна 8 Пильникова Наталья Николаевна МКОУ СОШ №10 пгт. Верхние Серги 95 50 победитель
6 русский язык Рыжкова Татьяна Сергеевна 11 Садилова Татьяна Васильевна МКОУ СОШ №10 пгт. Верхние Серги 130 82 победитель
7 русский язык Демина Елена Денисовна 11 Садилова Татьяна Васильевна МКОУ СОШ №10 пгт. Верхние Серги 130 67 призер

1 технология Фаттахова Айгуль Фидановна 7 Михайлова Марина Викторовна МАОУ СШ № 1 г. Михайловска 115 111 победитель
2 технология Головко Влада Витальевна 8 Михайлова Марина Викторовна МАОУ СШ № 1 г. Михайловска 115 113 победитель
3 технология Абакулова Анастасия Андреевна 8 Михайлова Марина Викторовна МАОУ СШ № 1 г. Михайловска 115 109 призер
4 технология Сметанина Виктория Владимировна 8 Мазырина Ирина Владимировна МКОУ ООШ №11 пгт. Верхние Серги 115 69 призер
5 технология Бирюкова Элина Андреевна 8 Мазырина Ирина Владимировна МКОУ ООШ №11 пгт. Верхние Серги 115 62 призер

1 физкультура Куприянов Илья Александрович 7 Абзалова Зульфия Сабирьяновна МАОУ СШ № 1 г. Михайловска 100 70.37 победитель
2 физкультура Детков Игорь Сергеевич 7 Абышева Надежда Михайловна МКОУ СОШ с. Накоряково 100 68.04 призер
3 физкультура Мальцев Никита Денисович 8 Колотова Алевтина Сергеевна МАОУ СШ № 2 г. Михайловска 191 112.69 победитель
4 физкультура Киреева Олеся Вадимовна 8 Киреев Андрей Валерьевич МКОУ СОШ № 2 г. Нижние Серги 191 103.43 победитель
5 физкультура Галянин Александр Иванович 8 Колотова Алевтина Сергеевна МАОУ СШ № 2 г. Михайловска 191 100.99 призер
6 физкультура Гареев Станислав Модарисович 8 Колотова Алевтина Петровна МАОУ СШ № 2 г. Михайловска 100 80.4 призер
7 физкультура Прудников Никита Владимирович 8 Киреев Андрей Валерьевич МКОУ СОШ № 2 г. Нижние Серги 100 77.51 призер
8 физкультура Агапов Евгений Александрович 9 Гаврилов Александр Викторович МКОУ ООШ №11 пгт. Верхние Серги 100 60.42 призер
9 физкультура Никулина Антонина Александровна 9 Киреев Андрей Валерьевич МКОУ СОШ № 2 г. Нижние Серги 100 59.57 призер
10 физкультура Соловьева Дарья Евгеньевна 9 Гаврилов Александр Викторович МКОУ ООШ №11 пгт. Верхние Серги 100 59.1 призер
11 физкультура Хасанова Лилия Ильдаровна 10 Колотова Алевтина Сергеевна МАОУ СШ № 2 г. Михайловска 214 107.12 победитель
12 физкультура Щипанова Анастасия Ильшатовна 10 Колотова Алевтина Сергеевна МАОУ СШ № 2 г. Михайловска 100 78.42 призер
13 физкультура Калимуллин Владислав Альбертович 11 Колотова Алевтина Петровна МАОУ СШ № 2 г. Михайловска 100 78.68 победитель
14 физкультура Абышева Дарья Игоревна 11 Абышева Надежда Михайловна МКОУ СОШ с. Накоряково 100 76.86 призер
15 физкультура Абросимова Татьяна Евгеньевна 11 Колотова Алевтина Петровна МАОУ СШ № 2 г. Михайловска 100 73.7 призер
16 физкультура Чекасин Александр Максимович 11 Киреев Андрей Валерьевич МКОУ СОШ № 2 г. Нижние Серги 100 59.7 призер
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